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Our Strategic Plan

Endeavour Foundation wrote this
document. 

When you see the word we or us it
means Endeavour Foundation. 

We have put hard words in bold. 

This means the letters are thicker and
darker. 

We explain what these words mean

We want to tell you about our new
strategic plan.  
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We are excited about our new
strategic plan. 

A strategic plan is a document with
information about:

a goal
how a goal is going to be achieved 

Our Strategic Plan

Our strategic plan guides us in our
purpose to make possibilities a reality
for people we support.
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The goal of our strategic plan is to
have a positive impact in the lives of
people we support.

Our Strategic Plan

A positive impact means a good
effect.   

We want to achieve this goal because
the people we support are at the heart
of everything we do.
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People we support must be safe and
feel safe.

Our plan focuses on five outcomes that
are important to people we support,
their families and carers.

More people we support feel physically
and mentally healthy.
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More people we support feel they have
greater choice in how they live their
lives.

More people we support feel involved in
their lives and in their community.

More people we support have a paid
job that’s right for them.
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We will know we are making a
difference when we see positive
improvements in our outcomes.  

We will also ask you how you feel so
we can see if we are making a positive
impact.

We’ll know we’ve succeeded when you:
feel:

included

empowered

lead a full and purposeful life

can exercise choice and control 
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You can speak to your Support Worker
or Site Manager if you have questions.

You can also watch a video about our
Strategic Plan by typing this url into your
internet browser

https://ndvr.news/strategicplan

Or you can scan the QR Code with a
mobile device to watch the video. 


